
Community area Date Venue 

Amesbury  Thursday 7 July 2011  Antrobus House  

Bradford-on-Avon  Tuesday 28 June 2011  St Margaret's Hall  

Calne  Friday 15 July 2011  Town Hall  

Chippenham  Wednesday 6 July 2011  Neeld Hall  

Corsham  Monday 4 July 2011  Methuen Hall  

Corsham  Wednesday 13 July 2011  Village Hall, Lacock  

Devizes  Monday 11 July 2011  Ceres Hall, Corn Exchange  

Malmesbury  Monday 18 July, 2011  Wesleyan Hall  

Marlborough  
Wednesday 29 June 
2011  

Marlborough Town Hall  

Melksham  Tuesday 5 July 2011  Assembly Hall  

Pewsey  Tuesday 5 July 2011  Bouverie Hall  

Salisbury  
Wednesday 29 June 
2011  

Guildhall  

South West Wiltshire  Tuesday 12 July 2011  Nadder Hall, Tisbury  

Southern Wiltshire  Thursday 14 July 2011  Downton Memorial Hall  

Tidworth and Ludgershall  Wednesday 20 July, 2011 Memorial Hall, Ludgershall  

Trowbridge  Wednesday 13 July 2011  Bridge House  

Warminster  Thursday 14 July 2011  
Library, Warminster (closes at 
7pm)  

Westbury  Friday 24 June 2011  Paragon Hall  

Wootton Bassett and 
Cricklade  

Wednesday 20 July, 2011 Library, Wootton Bassett  

 


